=Sacratento ¢ ity Unified School District
BTSA Induction Advisory Board Mtg.
Serna Center Montana Room

October 13, 2008
4:00-5:00 PM

Sign in
First Orgamization & Title Phore (916) Email Sigmature

Lead Supervisor, Coordinator,
1. | Cook Eileen National University 855-4136 ecook@nu.edy
2. | Emery-Sherman | Mary National University, Associate Dean 855-4101 msherman@nu.edu

SCUSD Associate Superintendent, MaryHardinY oung. @sac- MW
3. | Hardin Young Mary Learning Support Unit C 643-5009 city.k12..ca.us e /

" JY)
;'/J
4. | Henry Shana Edward Kemble Elem, Principal 433-5025 Shana-Henry@sac-city.ki2.ca.us Q S
N _"'q ¥ L—’/

5. | Hopson Debra Agsst. Principal, Rosa Parks 433-5400 debra-hopson@sac-citv.k12. ca.us

SCUSD, Interim Director LSU B, ﬂ
6. | McArn Cancy Human Resource Services 643-7496 Cancy-McAm(@sac-city.k12.ca.us ' -

Project Pipeline, Coordinator, New
7. | Nisonger Susan Teacher Supervision & Support 024-8633 snisonger(@projectpipeline.org

" Teachér Preparation
. Director, Celtepgea£Ed, Sacramento

8. | Sessoms Deidre | gre University 2786403 | Sessoms@csus.edu @W
9. | Smith Terry O.W. Erlewine Elem, Principal 228-5870 Terry-Smith{@sac-city k12.ca.us BC Vd r—%L_gj_\

SCUSD Administrator, Academic ¢
10. | Tanaka Norm Achievement, LSU C 643-7496 NORMTA@sac-city.k12.ca.us %0/
11.| Whitten Amy Freeport Elem., Principal 649-7850 awhitten(@ps7.org
12.| Yip Shelton | SCUSD, Administrator SELPA 643-9163 Shelton-Yip@sac-city.k12.ca.us B/WV\%

john-york.SITE-PO2.SCUSD(@sac-

13.| York John SCTA Rep, Teacher John F. Kennedy 433-5200 city.k12.ca.us
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